
Panvel - Lucknow Jn. Tatkal Special/05188XX - COVR - NER 
BSL/Bhusaval Junction to LJN/Lucknow Junction NER 

16h 45m - 1017 km - 6 halts - Departs Wed,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PNVL Panvel Junction 09:15 0 1 0 76 12 CR
2 KYN Kalyan Junction 09:42 09:45 3m 0 1 34 44 9 CR
3 NK Nashik Road 12:45 12:50 5m 0 1 166 75 551 CR
4 BSL Bhusaval Junction 16:15 16:25 10m 0 1 424 114 205 CR
5 KNW Khandwa Junction 17:30 17:35 5m 0 1 547 76 302 CR
6 ET Itarsi Junction 20:00 20:10 10m 0 1 730 76 329 WCR
7 HBJ HabibGanj 21:35 21:40 5m 0 1 838 76 WCR
8 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 01:45 01:55 10m 0 2 1148 49 258 NCR
9 ORAI Orai 04:15 04:17 2m 0 2 1262 38 141 NCR
10 CNB Kanpur Central 07:05 07:10 5m 0 2 1368 36 127 NCR
11 LJN Lucknow Junction NER 09:10 0 2 1440 - 121 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (20:26)

May 21 2024 (20:26)

1

1


